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Beth Adams Carpenter REALTORS 301 E Northfield Dr Brownsburg IN 46112-1096 317-852-4091 317-281-6009 badams@callcarpenter.com

Cindy Alcorn HouseMasters 12918 Double Eagle Dr Carmel IN 46033 317-201-2294 cindy.alcorn@housemasters.com

Judith Benson Dubois Realty 6310 W Thompson Rd Indianapolis IN 46221-3619 317-710-8978 317-246-7080 judysre@att.net

Carol Blackmon Keller Williams Realty 12527 Saksons Blvd Fishers IN 46038 317-800-5222 317-564-7100 cblackmon@kw.com

Susan Blandford Carpenter REALTORS 301 E Northfield Dr Brownsburg IN 46112-1096 317-852-4091 317-507-5314 sblandford@callcarpenter.com

Michelle Butts Century 21 Scheetz 7994 E US Highway 36 Ste C Avon IN 46123-7790 317-268-1800 317-509-8516 mbutts@c21scheetz.com

Elizabeth Cave Pillar to Post 6081 W First Watch Way McCordsville IN 46055-9258 317-219-8975 elizabeth.cave@indyptp.com

Katie Colden

United Real Estate 

Indianapolis 31 First St SW Carmel IN 46032 317-804-4125 810-449-0213 Katie@TheKDITeam.com

Daniel Cope Your Realty Link 2625 N Meridian St Ste 157 Indianapolis IN 46208-7717 317-268-5595 daniel@yourrealtylink.com

Cheryl Davis

First American Title 

Insurance Company

10100 E US Highway 36 Ste 

D Avon IN 46123 317-271-5656 317-446-8396 cheryldavis@firstam.com

Peggy Deakyne FC Tucker Co Inc 100 Lakeview Drive Noblesville IN 46060 317-776-0200 317-439-3258 pdeakyne@talktotucker.com

Emma Dinkins FC Tucker Company 9930 Geist Crossing Dr Indianapolis IN 46256-4820 317-319-5526 317-841-8880 dinkins.emma@comcast.net

Dorothy Dodd Salin Bank & Trust 7535 Carlton Arms Dr Apt D Indianapolis IN 46256-2428 317-223-4283 317-452-8054 d.dodd@salin.com

Craig Dube

Chase Mortgage 

Banking 1414 W Oak St Zionsville IN 46077 317-697-5959 craig.r.dube@jpmchase.com

Mary Dubois Dubois Realty 6310 W Thompson Road Indianapolis IN 46221 317-856-4041 317-403-4425 maryldubois@gmail.com

Maggie Dynes Century 21 Scheetz 135 E. Sycamore St. Zionsville IN 46077 317-993-0677 mdynes@c21scheetz.com

Stacy Frazier INHP 3550 N Washington Blvd Indianapolis IN 46205 317-610-4655 sfrazier@inhp.org

Mary Lou Gordon Century 21 Scheetz 7994 E US Highway 36 Ste C Avon IN 46123-7790 317-268-1800 317-701-1799 c21mgordon@sbcglobal.net

Wanda Grabner Ludlow Ltd REALTORS 3071 N High School Rd Indianapolis IN 46224-2001 317-293-3376 317-258-3618 wgrabner@att.net

Kathy Hall

Berkshire Hathaway 

HomeServices Indiana 

Realty 1890 W Main St Greenfield IN 46140-2709 317-462-2345 317-752-0142 KathyLynnHall@gmail.com

Robin Hicks FC Tucker 9277 N Meridian St Indianapolis IN 46260-1803 317-719-3550 317-843-4435 rlhicks@talktotucker.com

Kaye Hirt-Eggleston Carpenter REALTORS 790 City Center Dr Carmel IN 46032-3826 317-523-7713 317-844-2728 kaye@kayehirt.com
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Angel Hensley Bloomfield Bank 650 E Carmel Dr Suite 100 Carmel IN 46032 317-566-9677 317-716-5639 ahensley@bloombank.com

Alexandria Hnatusko FC Tucker 9930 Geist Crossing Indianapolis IN 46256 574-780-7406 ahnatusko@talktotucker.com

Claire Holdsworth

T&H Realty Services, 

Inc. 760 E. 52nd Street Indianapolis IN 46205 317-797-4702 317-255-7767 claire@threaltyinc.com

Bonita Hurt Keller Williams Realty 8555 River RD -Suite #200 Indianapolis IN 46240 317-513-4857 hurtteam@kw.com

Michell Jacobs

Pink Hardhat Realty, 

LLC 5455 W 86th St New Augusta IN 46268-1536 317-407-8654 michell@pinkhardhatrealty.com

Janet Jernigan Platinum Realty Group 610 N. Rangeline Rd. Carmel IN 46032 317-844-5770 317-402-7406 janet@janetjernigan.com

Danielle Johnson-Robinson Snyder Strategy Realty 333 N Alabama Street Indianapolis IN 46204 317-201-9084 danielle@snyderstrategy.net

Dona Keefe MIBOR 1912 N Meridian St Indianapolis IN 46202-1304 317-956-5245 317-903-7373 donakeefe@mibor.com

Nancy Larsen F. C. Tucker 10 N. First Street Zionsville IN 46077 317-374-8785 nlarsen@talktotucker.com

Marema Leis

Highlands Residential 

Mortgage 317-903-9292 mleis@highlandsmortgage.com

Denise Long

Channelwood 

Mortgage, Inc 1980 E 116th St Ste 120B Carmel IN 46032-3515 317-571-9470 317-442-3140 dlong@channelwoodmortgage.com

Leslie Luebcke Pursuit Realty

11693 Fall Creek Road Suite 

I Indianapolis IN 46256 317-339-6516 317-585-8585 l_luebcke@hotmail.com

Elizabeth Marks-Strauss

F. C. Tucker Company, 

Inc. 9930 Geist Crossing Indianapolis IN 45256 317-841-8880 317-502-3358 lizms@talktotucker.com

Deb McKernan Carpenter Realtors 790 City Center Dr Carmel IN 46032-3826 612-723-3875 317-844-2728 dmckernan@callcarpenter.com

Mandy Merrill F.C. Tucker Company 10 N First St. Zionsville IN 46077 317-507-6260 317-873-5391 mandy@mandymerrill.com

Heather Meyer Stewart Title 20 E 91st St Indianapolis IN 46062 heather.meyer@stewart.com

Tina Moe ACT Services 5601 W 74th St Indianapolis IN 46278 317-280-2277 tina@actservices-inc.com

Lisa Monahan

First American Home 

Buyers Protection P.O Box 8030 West Hills CA 91309 317-294-1326 lmonahan@firstam.com

Becky Morrow F.C. Tucker 12692 E 116th St Fishers IN 46037-7602 317-501-3905 317-485-8719 Becky@TalktoTucker.com

Marilyn Mueller F.C. Tucker Company 9930 Geist Crossing Dr. Indianapolis IN 46256 317-748-1614 317-841-8880 kaymueller@talktotucker.com

Bobbie Naugle N-VES Realty, LLC PO Box 269075 Indianapolis IN 46226-9075 317-796-8380 nvesrealty@att.net

Jamesha Norwood

HomeSmart Realty 

Group 1111 E 54th St, Ste 117 Indianapolis IN 46220 317-507-2611 Jamesha@IndyHomeSource.com
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Kristen Olsen

The Infinity Group 

Realtors 7381 Derbyshire Dr Indianapolis IN 46229 317-709-0566 kristen@theinfinitygrouprealtors.com

Barbara Owens Owens Realty, LLC 2625 N Meridian St Indianapolis IN 46208 317-716-4765 317-921-7300 barb.j.owens@gmail.com 

Marilyn Parrish RE/MAX Ability Plus 200 S Rangeline Rd Ste 129 Carmel IN 46032-1941 317-843-0011 317-331-7222 Marilyn@IndyHomeTeam.com

Rochelle Perkins Carpenter Realtors 600 N High School Rd Indianapolis IN 46214 765-609-7316 317-240-6420 rperkins@callcarpenter.com

Elizabeth Priller Carpenter Realtors 301 E Northfield Dr Brownsburg IN 46112-1096 317-431-4721 317-852-4091 epriller@mibor.net

Ranjit Puthran ALLSTATE 718 Adams St Ste B Carmel IN 46032-7594 317-844-4683 ranjitputhnan@allstate.com
Michelle 

(Mikie) Reese-Collins Fidelity National Title 234 W Carmel Dr Carmel IN 46032 317-844-6496 317-250-6000 mikie.collins@fnf.com

Jan Rhodes F. C. Tucker Company 10 N. 1st Street Zionsville IN 46077 317-361-9281 janrhodesrealtor@yahoo.com

Patti Richey

F.C. Tucker Company 

Inc 9111 Allisonville Rd Indianapolis IN 46250-1331 317-946-9996 317-849-5050 richeypatti@Yahoo.com

Don Ridgeway

Channelwood 

Mortgage, Inc 1980 E 116th St Ste 120B Carmel IN 46032 317-571-9479 317-571-9470 donridgeway@channelwoodmortgage.com

Janai Roberts Elements Financial 225 S East St Ste 300 Indianapolis IN 46202-4059 317-341-4925 jroberts@elements.org

Jeff Rupp Chase Bank 3603 St Road 32E Westfield IN 46074 317-571-1468 317-439-0783 jeffrey.a.rupp@chase.com

Priscilla Russell

United Real Estate 

Indianapolia 815 # 63rd Street Indianapolis IN 46220 317-872-7355 317-590-7342 priscillarussellsellshomes@gmail.com

Kevin Schultz

Chase Mortgage 

Banking 1313 W 86th St Indianapolis IN 46260 317-321-7110 317-450-7486 kevin.schultz@chase.com

Lori Shoemaker

First American Title 

Insurance Company

10100 E US Highway 36 Ste 

D Avon IN 46123-7567 317-767-9380 317-829-6681 lorishoemaker@firstam.com

Lisa Slayton PNC Bank 6170 N Keystone Ave Indianapolis IN 46220 317-501-7664 lisa.slayton@pnc.com

Chelsi Smeltzer

T&H Realty Services 

Inc. 760 East 52nd Street Indianapolis IN 46205 317-405-7993 317-255-7767 chelsi@threaltyinc.com

Cynthia Starks F.C.Tucker 10 N 1st St Zionsville IN 46077-1544 317-873-5391 317-517-8672 cstarks@talktotucker.com

Angela Tevebaugh HSA Home Warranty 1861 Ludden Dr. Cross Plains WI 53528 317-491-3773 800-367-1448 angela.tevebaugh@onlinehsa.com

Kristi Tiefel-Snider F.C. Tucker Co 9930 Geist Crossing Dr Indianapolis IN 46256-4820 317-841-8880 317-849-6940 ktiefel@talktotucker.com

Jamie Troche Century 21 Scheetz 821 N. State Road 135 Greenwood IN 46142 330-410-4423 jtroche@c21scheetz.com

Linda West Carpenter Realtors 1011 N Riley Hwy Shelbyville IN 46176 800-345-5138 lwest@callcarpenter.com
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